
Date Location Address

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Union 259 (1st Tues) 307 Eighth Street New Brighton Pa

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Glasgow 485 (2nd Tues) 140 State Rte 3016 Shippingport

Thursday, February 12, 2026 Doric 630 (2nd Thur) 439 Walnut Street Sewickley PA

Monday, February 16, 2026 Cory 674 (3nd Mon) 1142 Maple Street Ext Coraopolis

Thursday, February 19, 2026 St James 457 (3rd Thur) 1445 Market St Beaver PA 

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Avalon 657 (1st Tues) 525 Lincoln Ave Bellvue PA

Friday, March 6, 2026 Rochester 229 (1st Fri) 195 S Parker Steet Rochester Pa

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Crafton 513 (2nd Wed) 35 W Prospect Ave, Ingram

Date Location Work

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Union Lodge 259 Open/Close Ancient Form - Receiving DDGM

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Glasgow 485 Open/Close Ancient Form - Motions and Balloting

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Crafton 513 Guide work / All three degrees - Individual Certificaiton

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Rochester 229 EAD - Individual Certificaiton

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Avalon 657 FCDs - Individual Certificaiton

Tuesday, June 16, 2026 Masonic Village 630 Examination of a visitors - Individual Certificaiton

Tuesday, July 21, 2026 Off Individual Certification by Appointment

Tuesday, August 18, 2026 Off Individual Certification by Appointment

Tuesday, September 15, 2026 Cory Lodge 674 Officer Certifications - MMD Supporting Officers

Tuesday, October 20, 2026 St James 457 Officer Certifications - Election of officers (long&Short)

Tuesday, November 17, 2026 Doric 630 Installation of Officers - Election of school officers

Tuesday, December 15, 2026 Off Off

Date Work Done by Work

Monday, January 26, 2026 Chairman M.E

Monday, February 23, 2026 Rochester 229

Monday, March 23, 2026 Union Lodge 259

Monday, April 27, 2026 Glasgow 485

5/26/2026 (Tuesday) St James 457

Monday, June 22, 2026 Doric 630

Monday, July 27, 2026 No Meeting Off

Monday, August 24, 2026 No Meeting Off

Monday, September 28, 2026 Chairman M.E

Monday, October 26, 2026 Avalon 657

Monday, November 23, 2026 Cory 674

Monday, December 28, 2026 No Meeting Off

Masonic Education

37th District Schedule 2026

DDGM Official Visits

School of Instruction

Crafton/Guyasuta Carried the Obelisk for the most attendance for 2025

Travels to other lodges

Always St James Lodge 1445 Market St Beaver PA
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